
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 20 November 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 20 November 
 

• Antient Society of St Stephens Ringers Annual Dinner 
 

Tuesday 21 November 
 

• Conversation with BCC Twinning Officer 
• Sudanese Peace Feast 

 
Wednesday 22 November 
 

• Guild of Guardians Masters Dinner 
 

Thursday 23 November 
 

• Brentry primary School Assembly & Library Opening 
• Coe Gallery Invitation - Winter Exhibition Private Viewing 
• Bristol Tbilisi Twinning AGM & Talk by Peter Nasmyth 

 
Friday 24 November 
 

• Commemorating the Bristol Blitz : Saint Nicholas Market Air Raid 
Shelter Museum 

• UWE Bristol Graduation Ceremony 
 

Saturday 25 November 
 

• Remembrance Sunday Rehearsals 
• Sikh Remembrance Memoria – Castle Park 

 
Sunday 26 November 
 

• MTM Annual Awards 
 

Monday 27 November 
 

• Support for the 2023 NHS Winter Flu and COVID Campaigns 
• CEO Sleepout in Bristol 

 
Tuesday 28 November 
 

• Bristol Royal Infirmary ITU Expansion Opening 
• Lord Mayor’s Pre Full Council Meeting 



Wednesday 29 November 
 

• Conversation with Rev Nic Harris 
• Extracorporeal Membrane Oxygenation (ECMO) Media Pitch - 

University Hospitals Bristol and Weston NHS Foundation Trust 
(UHBW) and North Bristol Trust (NBT).  
 

Thursday 30 November 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• St. Mungo's - Christmas Wrapping Day 
• Decorate for December at Ronald McDonald House 
• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing: December Full Council 

 
Friday 01 December 
 

• Redmaids' High School  Annual Founders' Commemoration Day 
• Downs Committee - Talk and Walk of the Downs and Avon Gorge 

 
Saturday 02 December 
 

• Bristol Choral Society Concert 
 

Sunday 03 December 
 

• Terrence Higgins Trust Ribbon Walk  
• Former Lord Mayor -  St Barbara's Day Service 
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